
Department Name Email

Biostatistics Tom Louis, PhD tlouis1@jhu.edu 

Terence Risby, PhD trisby1@jhu.edu

James Yager, PhD jyager1@jhu.edu

Epidemiology
Barbara Hawkins, PhD

(joint appointment)
bhawkins@jhmi.edu

Mental Health Sheppard G. Kellam, MD skellam@jhsph.edu

Population, Family and 

Reproductive Health
Amy Tsui, PhD atsui1@jhu.edu

Name Email

Amy Deutschendorf, MS, RN adeutsc1@jhmi.edu

Linda Gerson, PhD, RN lgerson1@jhu.edu

Anne Belcher, PhD, RN, ANFE, FAAN abelch2@jhu.edu
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Department Name Email

Anesthesiology & 

Critical Care Medicine
Srinivasa Raja, MD sraja2@jhmi.edu

Biological Chemistry Barbara Sollner‐Webb, PhD bsw@jhmi.edu

Division of Health 

Science Informatics
Alan Coltri, MS acoltri@jhmi.edu

Carol Ziminski, MD, FACP ziminski@jhmi.edu

Charlotte Gaydos, MS, MPH, DrPH cgaydos@jhmi.edu

David Kern, MD, MPH dkern1@jhmi.edu

Diane Becker, ScD, MPH dbecker607@gmail.com

Edward Kraus, MD ekraus2@jhmi.edu

Myron L Weisfeldt, MD mlw5@jhmi.edu 

Pamela Ouyang, MD pouyang1@jhmi.edu

Peter Rabins, MD, MPH 

(secondary appointment)
pvrabins@jhmi.edu

William Greenough, MD wgreeno2@jhmi.edu 

Eileen P. G. (Patti) Vining, MD evining@jhmi.edu

Harvey Singer, MD hsinger@jhmi.edu

Neurosurgery Richard North, MD DrRNorth@hotmail.com

Noriko Esumi, MD, PhD nesumi1@jhmi.edu

Barbara S. Hawkins, PhD bhawkins@jhmi.edu

Morton Goldberg, MD mgoldbrg@jhmi.edu

Arlene Butz, ScD abutz@jhmi.edu

Beth Laube, PhD blaube@jhmi.edu

Cathy DeAngelis, MD, MPH cdeange1@jhmi.edu

Edward Bartlett, MD, MBA ebartle@jhmi.edu

Janet Serwint, MD jserwint@jhmi.edu

School of Medicine

Medicine

Neurology and Pediatrics

Ophthalmology

Pediatrics



Physical Medicine and 

Rehabilitation 
Jeffrey Palmer, MD jpalmer@jhmi.edu

Geetha Jayaram, MD, MBA gjayara1@jhmi.edu

Peter Rabins, MD, MPH pvrabins@jhmi.edu

Radiology
Mona Mohamed, MD, MSc, PhD, 

MPH, MEHP
mnoure1@jhmi.edu

Surgery Bill Baumgartner, MD wbaumgar@jhmi.edu

Psychiatry


